TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2024 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
INSTALLATION SUPPLIES
Commercial Grade Electrical Tape
REV.20240403.7
Applications
This commercial grade electrical tape is ideal for general

Temperature
Operating Temperature : -18°C (0°F) to 80°C (176°F)
Ordering Information
Description
Commercial Grade Electrical Tape - Black
Item Number Product Dimensions
ELCTP-04788 3/4” x 60 ft x 7 mil
ELCTP-12851 1” x 60 ft x 7 mil
ELCTP-12852 1.5” x 60 ft x 7 mil
ELCTP-12853 2” x 60 ft x 7 mil